Eads 2016 Junior High Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent Place Time
Fri. Sept. 2 Otis Otis 4:00
Fri. Sept 16 Cheraw Eads 3:007
Thurs. Sept. 22 Hi-Plains Eads 4:00
Tues. Sept. 27 Plainview Eads 4:00
Thurs. Sept. 29 Hugo Eads 4:00
Tues. Oct. 4 Wiley Wiley 3:00
Fri. Oct. 7 Walsh Walsh 2:00
Tues. Oct. 11 McClave Eads 3:00
Fri. Oct. 14 Kit Carson Eads 3:00
Fri. Oct. 21 Cheyenne Wells Cheyenne Wells 3:00

Sat. Oct. 22 League Tournament Kit Carson 9:00



